DATE
U10 GIRLS
Clarendon
9/23/2023 Saturday
9/30/2023 Saturday
10/7/2023 Saturday
10/14/2023 Saturday

DAY

Pittsford Rec
9/23/2023 Saturday
9/30/2023 Saturday
10/7/2023 Saturday
10/14/2023 Saturday

Rutland Town
9/23/2023 Saturday
9/30/2023 Saturday

10/14/2023 Saturday
10/14/2023 Saturday

Slate Valley
9/23/2023 Saturday
9/23/2023 Saturday
9/30/2023 Saturday
10/7/2023 Saturday

Rutland Rec
9/23/2023 Saturday
9/30/2023 Saturday
10/7/2023 Saturday
10/14/2023 Saturday

Brandon Rec
9/30/2023 Saturday
10/7/2023 Saturday
10/7/2023 Saturday
10/14/2023 Saturday

START_TIME

9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM

9:00 AM
10:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM

9:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM

9:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM

10:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM

11:00 AM

9:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
9:00 AM

END_TIME

10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM

10:00 AM
11:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM

10:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM

10:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM

11:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
12:00 PM

10:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
10:00 AM

VISITOR_TEAM HOME_TEAM

Pittsford Rec
Rutland Town
Clarendon
Clarendon

Pittsford Rec
Pittsford Rec
Brandon Rec
Rutland Town

Slate Valley
Rutland Town
Rutland Town
Rutland Rec

Slate Valley
Slate Valley
Pittsford Rec
Brandon Rec

Slate Valley
Rutland Rec
Clarendon

Rutland Rec

Rutland Rec
Brandon Rec
Brandon Rec
Clarendon

Clarendon
Clarendon
Rutland Rec
Brandon Rec

Clarendon
Slate Valley
Pittsford Rec
Pittsford Rec

Rutland Town
Clarendon
Pittsford Rec
Rutland Town

Rutland Town
Rutland Rec
Slate Valley
Slate Valley

Rutland Rec
Brandon Rec
Rutland Rec
Rutland Town

Brandon Rec
Pittsford Rec
Slate Valley

Brandon Rec

VENUE

Rutland Recreation Community Center
Rutland Recreation Community Center
Rutland Recreation Community Center
Rutland Recreation Community Center

Rutland Recreation Community Center
Rutland Recreation Community Center
Rutland Recreation Community Center
Rutland Recreation Community Center

Rutland Recreation Community Center
Rutland Recreation Community Center
Rutland Recreation Community Center
Rutland Recreation Community Center

Rutland Recreation Community Center
Rutland Recreation Community Center
Rutland Recreation Community Center
Rutland Recreation Community Center

Rutland Recreation Community Center
Rutland Recreation Community Center
Rutland Recreation Community Center
Rutland Recreation Community Center

Rutland Recreation Community Center
Rutland Recreation Community Center
Rutland Recreation Community Center
Rutland Recreation Community Center

SURFACE

Surface 1
Surface 1
Surface 1
Surface 1

Surface 1
Surface 1
Surface 2
Surface 2

Surface 2
Surface 1
Surface 2
Surface 1

Surface 2
Surface 1
Surface 1
Surface 2

Surface 1
Surface 2
Surface 1
Surface 1

Surface 2
Surface 2
Surface 2
Surface 1



